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, 
HOWARD COUNTY HEAmt DEPARTMENT , 74026 



; 

B 

22 

EMERGENCY/TEMP NO. IF ANY .. 
SEQUENCE NO. 

(MOE USE ONLY) 
STATE OF MARYLAND 

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL WELL 
please type 

STATE PERMIT NUMBER 

r 
70 

fl/I in this form completely 
79 

Date Received (APA) 
-, I• '""I 

OWNER INFORMATION 
8 MM DO VY 13 

.:> II I 
, I ,.,(., 

15 Last Name 

I ~,, /11 
36 

I l,'-1 
57 Town 

DRILLER INFORMATION , -
o(. ... J 

\ 
f I 

Owner 

Stree1 or RFD 

f I 
70 State 

.,..-

First Name 

L 

72 Zip 

M 
Driller's Name 76 License No. 

t I l • (.{ ( 
Firm Name 

"I t f) l'JT ( t'I t:t'Jt-114) I 
Address 

(_,I I f={~,~ 0 L__ 
Signature 

C> u Date 

2 WELL INFORMATION 
2 APPROX. PUMPING RATE 

(GAL. PER MIN.) 8 12 

AVERAGE DAILY QUANTITY NEEDED 

34 

55 

.... 
76 

81 

(GAL. PER DAY) 14 20 

USE FOR WATER /CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) 

,ill) DOMESTIC POTABLE SUPPLY & RESIDENTIAL 
IRRIGATION 

[I] FARMING (LIVESTOCK WATERING & AGRICULTURAL 
IRRIGATION) 

[I] 
·I 

INDUSTRIAL, COMMERCIAL, DEWATERING 

[El PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY WELL 

IT] TEST, OBSERVATION, MONITORING ,,, 
[Q] OPEN LOOP GEOTHERMAL 

(g] CLOSED LOOP GEOTHERMAL 

APPROXIMATE DEPTH OF WELL ~I ,,...,---------,,-,-,1 FEET 
24 28 

APPROXIMATE DIAMETER OF WELL 

METHOD OF DRILLING (circle one) 

NEAREST 
INCH 

B 3 LOCATION OF WELL 

I // I'") V'/1 , 
8 COUNTY 21 --
23 SUBDIVISION 

_J ---------42 

SECTION I I LOT I - I 
44 46 48 50 /. 

1 ✓ 14 T <11 / ,. ,;JI ,d--
s2 NEAREST TOWN /£ / 11 Co H,,,.. .., 71 

B 4 
SOURCES OF DRILLING WATER /)/ /j . I ~ 
1. {,A., 11 STREET ADDRESS 30 

NOA1li 

11 { F :n , 
ON WHICH SIDE OF ROAD 
(CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) Gl 

v!Wrl~ 11,, 1-i., \tto' , ,. "~ "' 
34 70 37 

DISTANCE FROM ROAD l "\ al >- -n < wattr f, I:::. 

COUNTY NAME 

STATE 
SIGNATURE 

DATE ISSUED 

. ,..,... 
ENTER R Ml 38 39 

TAX MAP: __ BLK: _ I_\_ PARCEL __ 
1
_ 

NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER 
HE:ALTH DEPARTMENT APPROVAL 

) 

COUNTY NO. 

INSERTS_... __ 
41 

:..., 
43 MM DD VY 48 DATE ) 

& . 11'1 J.~--
I 

PROPOSED LOCATION OF WELL ON LOT 
HOW PERMANENT STRUCTURES SUCH AS BUILDINGS, SEPTIC SYSTEM, 

I ROADS AND/OR LANDMARKS AND INDICATE NOT LESS THAN TWO 
DISTANCE MEASUREMENTS TO WELL 

_. If t 

BORED (or Augered) 

30 AIR-ROTary 

JETTED 

AIR-PERcussion 

REVerse-ROTary 

Jet1ed & DRIVEN 

ROTARY (Hydraulic Ro1ary) 

ORive-POINT 

,.. ;.._, , .. ~ 
37 

CABLE 

Olher 

REPLACEMENT OR DEEPENED WELLS 
(CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) 

THIS WELL WILL NOT REPLACE AN EXISTING WELL 

THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE 
ABANDONED AND SEALED 

THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE USED 
AS A STANDBY-CONTACT LOCAL APPROVING AUTHORITY 
FOR POLICY ON STANDBY WELLS 

THIS WELL WILL DEEPEN AN EXISTING WELL 

PERMIT NUMBER OF WELL TO BE REPLACED OR DEEPENED 
(IF AVAILABLE) 41 52 

Not to be filled in by dr/1/er (MOE OR COUNTY USE ONLY) 

APPROP. PERMIT NUMBER 

SPECIAL CONDITIONS 

_G_ -

PERMIT No. _i-=----~--~--"'~ 
70 71 72 73 74 75 76 77 78 79 

NOTE APPROVING AU1l10RJTIES SHOUl.O USE SEPARATE SHEET IF NEEDEJ>-

,\ , ... 

pl 

I "'S 
2. --s_; 

I 
1'\-I, I (\ 

< I 

~ \/ V• l < t • 

w, \\ 
w \r -\\ 
,t 1\d <+e 

N i 1 ' 'l/ 

Pu'r~uant to § 10":.624 of the State Govt. Article of the 
Mar land Code, personal info requested on this form 

" is usJd in processing this form pursuant to COMAR 
.26.04.04. Failure to provide the info may result in 

i 1 
~Dc\l •\-~ 

f 1b- , 

t , r 
. 

this form'n . t peing processed. You have the right to 
j nsp1k t, -.....end, or correct this form. The Maryland 
Department pf the Environment is subject to the 
M9rylaqd Public Information Act. This form may be 
macie available on th Internet via MD E's website and 
i~subject to inspection or copying, in whole or in part, 
by the public and other govern ental agencies, if not 
protected by federal or Sta(e Law . 

MDE/WMA/PER.071 ~ COUNTY 



V · MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF THE ENVIRONMENT, WATER MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION 
J \ ----- 1800 Washington Blvd. , Baltimore, Maryland 21230 (410) 537-3784 

*****************************************"******************************************************** ~ *,rr• ,.---
WATER WELL ABANDONMENT-SEALING REPORT FORM / 

*****************·************************************************************************************* ' * 

SUBMIT COPIES OF COMPLETED FORM TO: 
* COUNTY ENVIRONMENT AGENCY (contact MDE, WMA if address needed) 
* WELL OWNER 
* MDE, WATER MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION, WELL PROGRAM 

DATE WELL ABANDONED: 0 L, / / 
11

' 2. 3 (month/day/year) '\ 

* 

* 

PERMIT NUMBER OF ABANDONED WELL (if any) 

PERMIT NUMBER OF REPLACEMENT WELL 

I ' . _, i 
- J... I •1" , ,:_1.· ➔ 

* 
<]✓;; ,t ~tr ~ t!J~ fc:_/c[J_ 

PERSON ABANDONING WELL: '- - - ; f 43 
WELL DRILLERS LICENSE NUMBER: -----=,----

CIRCLE: MWD/MSp /MGD 

* 

* 

* 

'· )JJ. ,- '. ,... - I I , 

OWNER'S NAME: _-.J_ -_, __ -->_ -''1;.._fV_ ~ L_l_(....c _____ _ 

WELL LOCATION: ,.., rr:/ ( ·, Jn i.i 
COUNTY: i-101.(ic.,!1 ·1 --v'- 1 
NEAREST TOWN: f.;//1.__,3 f (_,{N 

TAX MAP _ _ _ BLOCK ../ PARCEL _ __ _ 
SUBDIVISION: _______________ _ 

SECTION: - LOT: -r--,------­
NEAREST ROAD: ·1,; ~ ~~-('/ _pJ-11 6 l~d' 

TYPE OF WELL BEING ABANDONED: 

/ 
__ , _DRILLED ___ JETTED 

___ BORED/AUGERED ___ HANDDUG 
___ OTI-IER (specify) _______ _ 

* USE CODE: .,. ,, 

i' _ _ _ DOMESTIC 
_ _ _ IRRIGATION 
_ _ _ TEST/OBSERVATION 

___ MUNICIPALJPUBLIC 
___ INDUSTRIAL 

___ GEOTI-IERMAL 

* TYPE OF CASING: 

* 

* 

* 

v'✓ 
~--

___ STEEL 
___ CONCRETE 

_ __ PLASTIC 
_ _ _ OTHER (specify) 

,,, _,- /, 

('_,.,, .!/ 
SIZE OF CASING: _ ___ INCHES IN DIAMETER 

DEPTH OF WELL: 

__ ,,. / r-
1 I FEET DEEP 

_. 
;_. .... ✓ 

WAS ANY CASING REMOVED? _ _ YES ___ _ _ NO 
if yes , length removed , in feet : _ _ -__ ·_ 

_,;; 

* WAS CASING RIPPED OR PERFORATED? YES NO ,,.c:::.,,r"' _'k/-?. -;- --. . 
<._ t /.(A',.,.: / _./(/,, '.u'✓, / Y-3 

SIGNATURE - MASTER WELL DRILLER OR SUPERVISING SANITARIAN LICENSE # 

DENV 828 JULY 1997 2) COUNTY ENVIRONMENTAL AGENCY 

SITE LOCATION MAP 

;; rt· l:-f"'- .& 11. 11 • 
/ 

=--

LOG OF SEALING MATERIAL 

MATERIAL 
FEET 

FROM TO ; , / ,~¼ 
·7,:;1. ~( ,{ 1/--/. ,,J/ • __ _, : -/ /. 7, lli" ,~:> '-f ,•,'. I 

VOLUME OF MATERIAL USED 

IL/ 5-<f r:; s-
, I 

~7 r?,: 
, . 
,._,•_/J,,. I --- l/v, /,r ../ef" It. 

.- r" I 

MWD M_§D / MGD 
CIRCLE ONE DATE 



.crl 7 I SEQUENCE NO. STATE OF MARYLAND THIS REPORT MUST BE SUBMITTED WITHIN 
(MOE USE ONLY) 

WELL COMPLETION REPORT 
45 DAYS AFTER WELL IS COMPLETED. 

I 2 3 "> 6 
FILL IN THIS FORM COMPLETELY COUNTY J.lJ,14}(1 (THIS NUMBER IS TO BE PUNCHED 

~E~. IN COLS. 3-6 ON ALL CARDS) PLEASE TYPE ._/.,_ v _) 0 

ST/CO USE ONLY DATE WELL COMPLETED Depth of Well 9 PERMIT NO 
DATE Received 0 \t\ FROM "PERMIT TO DRILL WELL" 

MM DD VY ) 

e I ' J - 2] -QL10) MM DD VY ; ' 
..., 22 I ~ .,, 

o\1-8 13 15 20 (TO NEAREST FOOT) \ 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 

OWNER ~t'Y\S,c:tn (.,JC, 
........._ _/"" 

WELL SITE ADDRESS t11 ·n o 1,. 1J1l-,,6i Pd flrl1 name t,J/1c rr CcN TOWN I 
I -loT SUBDIVISION SECTION 

WELL LOG GROUTING RECORD yes no Cl31 @ ~ Not required for driven wells WELL HAS BEEN GROUTED 1 2 
( Circle Appropriate Box) 

44 44 PUMPING TEST 
STATE THE KIND OF FORMATIONS PENETRATED, THEIR 

TYPE OF ~NG MATERIAL (Circle one) COLOR, DEPTH, THICKNESS AND IF WATER BEARING 
HOURS PUMPED (nearest hour) 

DESCRIPTION (Use FEET cneck CEMENT C , BENTONITE CLAY~ 8 9 
if water 

additional sheets if needed) FROM TO bearino 
NO. OF BAJ§ 

46? 4[ J 1J "J •'::>-1 
NO. OF POUNDS d PUMPING RATE (gal. per min.) . 

' I 11 15 

DI\<.\ 0 GALLONS OF WATER 
METHOD USED TO ? J .;)JJ.A ~,oL DEPTH OF GROUT SEAL (to nearest foot) \ f. MEASURE PUMPING RATE 

16r0vJ n :_,i), l " ._,J from Q ft. to \00 
48 TOP 52 54 BOTTOM 58 WATER LEVEL (distance from land surface) 

( enter O if from surface l 
J1 

CASING RECORD BEFORE PUMPING ft. e::B 17 20 

Sa,, !_j ~Jf t 3) 9~ ~ 1~J£l ,n nsert WHEN PUMPING ft . 
propriate 22 25 
code m ~ (A)(t 
bel°w TYPE OF PUMP USED (for test) 

3rc1 1➔ ,w ~air ~ piston [rJ turbine 
MAIN Nominal diameter Total depth 

CASING top (main) casing of main casing 

~ centrifugal [BJ rotary 
other 

\tnuuJn ✓ 
TYPE ( nearest inch)! ( nearest foot) 

j 
[QJ (describe 

'1..0 \ l,.:) PL _Q_ lOO' I 27 27 27 below) 

60 61 63 64 66 70 
Q]jet @submersible 

,7,iJ ck \2.-> L\02 
E OTHER CASING (if used) 27 27 

f6j A diameter depth (feet) 
C 
H inch from to 

\. C P!.!M~ IN~TALLE:Q 
A DRILLER INSTALLED PUMP YES J NO 
s (CIRCLE) (YES or NO) I 
N 
G IF DRILLER INSTALLS PUMP, THIS SECTION 

MUST BE COMPLETED FOR ALL WELLS. 

screen type SCREEN RECORD TYPE OF PUMP INSTALLED -
or open hole [W ~ 1,~p~t PLACE (A,C,J,P,R,S,T,O) 29 

t'="J 
IN BOX 29. 

propriate BRONZE HOLE 
CAPACITY : 1 

code w ~ GALLONS PER MINUTE 

below ( to nearest gallon) 31 35 

PUMP HORSE POWER i 

CI 2 I 37 41 

NUMBER OF UNSUCCESSFUL WELLS : --Q_ 
DEPTH ( nearest ft.) PUMP COLUMN LENGTH -

l \tb ' ( nearest ft. ) I 

iJO 400' 43 47 

~ 
no E 1 CASING HEIGHT (circle appropriate box WELL HYDROFRACTURED @ A 8 9 11 15 17 21 

0 and enter casing height) 
c2 ''"' ! LAND SURFACE CIRCLE APPROPRIATE LETTER H 

23 24 26 30 32 49 36 

A WELL WAS ABANDONED AND SEALED s [;] 2 (nearest) WHEN THIS WELL WAS COMPLETED C3 below --- foot) 
E ELECTRIC LOG OBTAINED R 38 39 41 45 47 51 49 50 51 

p TEST WELL CONVERTED TO PRODUCTION E 

WELL E SLOT SIZE 1 __ 2 __ 3 __ LATITUDE 31 .ZJ_;_ :::!. =~{ N I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS WELL HAS BEEN CONSTRUCTED IN 
LONGITUDE 7:2 -lJ __ .=!.. _ ACCORDANCE WITH COMAR 26.04.04 "WELL CONSTRUCTION" AND DIAMETER (NEAREST 

IN CONFORMANCE WITH ALL CONDITIONS STATED IN THE ABOVE OF SCREEN INCH) CAPTIONED PERMIT, AND THAT THE INFORMATION PRESENTED (DEFAULT COO RD_ WGS 84) HEREIN IS ACCURATE AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF MY 56 60 
KNOWLEDGE. from to Pursuant to § I 0-624 of the State Govt. Article of 

DRILLERS LIC. NO. 1 M ~5 D _! '( 3 the Maryand Code personal info. requested on 
I GRAVEL PACK this form is used in processing this form pursuant 

DRILLElsl~ T0REb -
1/4/ 

IF WELL DRILLED to COMAR 26.04.04. Failure to provide the info. WAS FLOWING WELL -- may result in this form not being processed. You .. INSERT F IN BOX 68 68 

(MUST MATCH SIGNATURE ON APPLICATION) MOE USE ONLY 
have the right to inspect, amend, or correct this 

'S w {f C 4 (NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER) 
form. The Maryland Department of the 

l~LJ;No.1 __ o ___ I T (E.R.O.S.) WO 
Environment is subject to the Maryland Public 
Information Act. This form may be made 
available on the Internet via MD E's website and is 

70 72 subject to inspection or copying, in whole or in 
SITE SU~ERliSOR (sign. of driller or journeyman - -

' LOG 
74 75 76 part, by the pulic and other governmental 

responsible for sitework if different lrom permittee) TELESCOPE agencies, if not protected by federal or state law. 
CASING INDICATOR OTHER DATA 

MDE/WMA/PER.071 COUNTY 

--



HYDROWELLS WELL DRILLING 
YIELD TEST REPORT 

DATE TEST PERFORME~D:....:04::::.!/..:::03-:.1-/2::.:3~ _______ ..:.;W_::,:EL:.:.L.:.:.TA.:.::G.:..:.: H.:.::O-=-2_;;_0-,:::02;.:.:60:;.._ __________ _ 

ADDRESS: 12190 TRIADELPHIA RD, ELLICOT CITY SUBDIVISION : ELUCOT Cl1Y 

OWNER: DESAI SAIMANDIR WELL PUMP: lHP@ 350 

WELL DEPTH: 400' STATIC WATER LEVEL: 48' 

PSI 
PUMPING RATE CALCULATED 

TIME WATER LEVEL 
EXISTING PUMP 

SECONDS TO FILL 1 GAL OR FLOW GALLONS PER 

MINUTE 

9:15 48 0 18.10 16.57 

9:15 100 0 18.10 16.54 

9:30 100 0 18.13 16.57 

9:45 100 0 18.10 16.53 

10:00 100 0 18.14 16.57 

10:15 100 0 18.10 16.57 

10:30 100 0 18.10 16.56 

10:45 100 0 18.11 16.57 

11:00 100 0 18.10 16.58 

11:15 100 0 18.09 16.57 

11:30 100 0 18.10 16.56 

11:45 100 0 18.11 16.57 

12:00 100 0 18.10 16.57 

12:15 100 0 18.10 16.57 



HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT 
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH 

WATER AND SEWERAGE PROGRAM 
TEL: (4IO)JIJ..2640 FAX: (4IO)JIJ..2648 

Information Form for the Installation of the Well Punrn, Pitless Adantcr, and Supplv Pil}ing 

NOTE The installer is responsible for requesting an inspection prior to 9 am ou tl1e day or the desired 
in 11ection. No work is to be covered until approved by the Health Department. All inst.allations must comply 

with the ationaJ Standard Plumbing Code (NSPC, as amcnded locally) and COMAR 26.04.04 (MD Well 
Construction Regulations). Submission of :t romplete form is required prior to se 11nd Occ1mancy approval. 

Company Name. ~-k cl<lQ-W Us .. Telephone# ( 301)2'93 - 1-aCJo 
Address· -""-''-'-----=:.;=.:.-"'~ll.:C..:...:......:..~--

( lust cirde one) Licensed Plumber L ensed Well Drille 
License Ii and. na~ of individua.11esponsibl.e for · 

Licensed Well Pump Installer 

License# M SO - /'{3 Name (Print) Y~ {rk-r !e..J 
•A licemed individuif must perfofm the acltu1l installation. Apprentices must be under the supendsion of a 
licensed journeyman or master plumber, pump iost:tller or well driller. Licenses may be subjected to firld 
n.-ification. rilicensed individuals may be rrported to the appropriatr licensing agency. 
1 ameofPropertyOwner: pctsA, 54(....(t/,vi), r Telephone #: (Y10 J({ o, Jc,yo 
Subdivision . -~~------~----- L-0t # . __ _ Well Tag# : 1-10- 2.o - Ot la O 
SiteAddress 1Zt</C T'[i'4 ,Wf0!,t- ice( 

€tl,1,.2t C:;t} rb 2 ,0,12, 
Submer,;ible Pump Data Pitle~s Adapter Well Cap and Electric Conduit 
Make STA (li"l€ Make: CC.:"]Al Two piece watertight cap:~ 
Model Ii I pi' Model#:_, ._,_ Screened, vented well cap: __ _ 
Pump Capacity '1· GPM Depth ...3.:._ (36" min) Cap secured to casing._. __ 
Wel l Yield. )I.,~ GPM NSF/WSC approved v Conduit min 18" B.G. . ___ _ 
Depth of well encountered at time of pump installation: 3So (feet) Conduit secured 10 well cap __ 
If pump capacity eKceeds well yield , a low water cut off swi tch is required by NSPC 1990 Section 17.8 4 
Torque arrestors. Cable guards, or other acceptable method used- Must circle one 

arety rope, if used, attached to brass ropt adapter or othrr ac.ceptable method inside of well casing __ 

Piping! house 
Type ~,,.._ )'} po,:; 
PSI ?..m (160 psi min) 
Depth of supply line ~ ()6 .. min) 

Houu Connection 
PVC' sleeve to undisrurbed soil at wall penetration ' 
Approxi mate length of sleeve __ _ 
Sleeve caulked and sealed properly·-~-

-r:tie ~al~r supply lin~ i.s required 10 be 111 lensl ten feel from !he sept ic lJtnk, pump chamber, sewage piping. 
d1s1r1bution box, dramlidds, and sewage reserve urea. If tins cannot be accomplishrd, contact thi.s office for 
approval prio 10 in.s tallation. 

,,,...,p Qlf/ /u! CJ cJ 
Signature of company repres.entative responsible for ins1aJla1ion date 

For lfc.-al.!h Oepnrt.rnenl Us.eOnly - Ngt 10 be completed by losrn ller 

Date lnsp Requested '4 \I) i3 Date lnsp Approved \\ '1 ', Inspector ~" 
lnspe1:tion Dara ~illess.a apter ~41enigh1 & water supply line at leas J6" below grade ._:;L_ __ _ 

I wo piece cap installed and atta':hed to casi ng securely ~ - C<1i' '"',.:s;~~ .. , -1/,o\l-7 
Elec condu.11 extends at leas, 18' below gradc/anached 10 cap properly __L_ 
Safety rope not seen outside of well cap/casing __ ./-c--_ -_ 
C?rrcct 11,dl tag attached properly an<l casing 8"' above finished grade / 
Water supply l111e sleeved adequa~cly at house connection _ 'iLL_ 
Adequate grout observed below p1tlc~s adapter --✓--.. 



SEND REPORT TO: State of Maryland 
MDH Laboratories Administration 

Howard County Health Department Division of Environmental Sciences 

B11rern1 of Environmental Heafth RADIATION LABORATORY 
1770 Ashland Avenue 

8930 Stanford Blvd. Baltimore, Maryland 21205 
Columbia, Maryland 21045 

LABORATORY ANALYSIS REQUEST FORM 

Sample Source: 

Radon-222 

County [I] 
CHECK (one per Box) 

~ 
Drinking Water 

Landfill 
Stream 

Other 

Submitters Code: 

Collector: 

Date Collected: 

Field pH: 

Bottle A _______ _ 

Bottle B _______ _ 

□ 
□ 
□ 
□ 

Service 
Community 
Non-Community 
Private 

Other 

□ 
□ 

□ 
□ 

Nitric Acid Preserved: Yes NoC:J 

Remarks: 

County: 

Location: 

Radon-222 Field Blank 

Plant No. 

Point of Collection 
Source (Raw) 0 

Distribution (treated) □ 

MCL □ 

Federal Project: c::J 
Telephone No. : 

Time Collected: 

Field Chlorine: 

Iced: YesC=:=J 

(Well no., lab sink, sample tap, etc.) 

Bottle A ---------
Bottle B ________ _ 

Testing 
Emergency □ 
Routine □ 
Recheck □ 
Special □ 

a.m. p.m. 

No 

~ TEST 
EPA 

Lab No. Method No. Results (pCi/L) Date Analyzed Analyst 
Date 

Code Reported 

□ Gross Alpha 4000 , I I ' I I r ' fl 

El Gross Beta 4100 1 ' J I I I I , I 

□ Radium-226 4020 

□ Radium-228 4030 

□ Total Uranium 4006 

□ Radon-222 (Bottle A) 4004 

□ Radon-222 (Bottle B) 4004 

□ Radon Field Blank A 4004 

□ Radon Field Blank B 4004 

□ Tritium 

□ 
□ 

Date Received: .._, Received By: --
Data Release Signature: Date: 

Lab Use Only Yes No NIA 
Sample Intact upon arrival? 
Sample pH <2.0? 
Received within holding time? 

•Tel. No.: (443) 681-3766 •Fax No.: (443) 681-4507 

MDH-4540 4/2021 
SAMPLE TESTED AS RE EIVEO 

PROGRAM COPY 



SEND REPORT TO: State of Maryland 
MDH Laboratories Administration 

Howor-d County Health Department Division of Environmental Sciences 
RADIATION LABORATORY 

Bureau of [n't'ifOnmental Heatth I 770 Ashland Avenue 
8930 Stanford Blvd. Baltimore, Maryland 21205 

Columbia, Maryland 21045 LABORATORY ANALYSIS REQUEST FORM 

Plant/Site Name: _ \ \ -------------'----------'-:..._ County: 

Sample Source: Location: 

Radon-222 Bottle A _______ _ Radon-222 Field Blank 
Bottle B _______ _ 

County IT] Plant No. 

CHECK (one per Box) 

L'.ru, Service Point of Collection 
Drinking Water □ Community □ Source (Raw) 

Landfill D Non-Community □ Distribution (treated) 

Stream □ Private □ MCL 

Other □ Other □ 

Submitters Code: ~----- Federal Project: 

Collector: Telephone No.: 

Date Collected: Time Collected: 

Field pH: Field Chlorine: 

□ 
□ 

□ 

(Well no. , lab sink, sample tap, etc.) 

Bottle A ---------
Bottle B ________ _ 

Testing 
Emergency □ 
Routine □ 
Recheck □ 
Special □ 

____ a.m. ____ p.m. 

Nitric Acid Preserved: Yes No[=:J Iced: Yes C=:J No ,.._ 

Remarks: 

~ TEST 
EPA 

Lab No. Method No. Results (pCi/L) Date Analyzed Analyst 
Date 

Code Reported 

□ Gross Alpha 4000 I u\ . - , I 

(3 Gross Beta 4100 . I i I 
! I ,, . ' I , ' I 

' [j Radium-226 4020 

□ Radium-228 4030 

□ Total Uranium 4006 

□ Radon-222 (Bottle A) 4004 

□ Radon-222 (Bottle B) 4004 

□ Radon Field Blank A 4004 

□ Radon Field Blank B 4004 

□ Tritium I I, l : . 
□ J 

, .:,, ~ f' +.-- /1 ,;, > . ,, /, I 
□ ► I i I _;,;;. ~ r" ·/,-iz l /.i •I' / I 

> 

Date Received: J Received By: 

Data Release Signature: Date: /, 

Lab Use Only Yes No NIA 
Sample Intact upon arrival? 
Sample pH <2.0? 
Received within holding time? 

•Tel. No. : (443) 681-3766 •Fax No. : (443) 681-4507 

MDH-4540 4/2021 SAMPLE TESTED AS RE EIVED 

PROGRAM COPY 



FILE INQUIRY NOTES 

DATE RESULTS OF REVIEW FOR FILE 

j 17 1..1.:> 

f--------+'-=¥--'~.?....!...:..!:!....LC......~~~f-'i"--'-"-=--'-""-'--=--,-...!...:\ s::..______,_:4-h~~:::.,..._a:_;:,:_,l'\____,,,e.,"'--'--l:>a'-'---=r.,,_.,___,_-----'t--t-w-'--'-~-'----'-=t _' s.=----'-'---i'~ c( 

r\ ~ 'S--\ t'..l \-:_.e.., {: f ..v\ 

-
\ 

3/1,7l 

J z.i 23 

5rx:::,' 

,~ 



·HOWARD COUNTY 
HEALTH DEPARTMENT 

SUNSIGNLLC 
12190 TRIADELPHIA RD 
ELLICOTT CITY MD 21042 

Dear Homeowner / SUNSIGN LLC: 

Bureau of Environmental Health 
8930 Stanford Blvd I Columbia, MD 21045 
410.313.2640 - Voice/Relay 
410.313.2648 - Fax 
1.866.313.6300 - Toll Free 

Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer 

May 02, 2023 

RE: Replacement Well 
12190 TRIADELPHIA RD 
ELLICOTT CITY MD 21042 

A sample was collected on April 03 , 2023 and submitted to the Maryland Department of Health 
Laboratories to assess the possible presence of Gross Alpha and Gross Beta in the well water supply. 
Gross Alpha and Gross Beta measure the total alpha and beta particle activity in a water supply. These 
naturally occurring radioactive nuclides have been demonstrated to be present in a certain type of 
geologic formation known as the Baltimore Gneiss which exists in your area of development within 
the County. 

Results from this initial screening revealed a Gross Alpha of 165.3 ± 9.9 picocuries/Iiter (pCi/L), 
while the Gross Beta level was 19.3 ± 3.5 pCi/L. As a confirmation of the initial screening, a second 
screening was conducted by the testing lab and it revealed a Gross Alpha of 144.6 ± 8.9 picocuries/Iiter 
(pCi/L), while the Gross Beta level was 35.1 ± 3.8 pCi/L. 

For both screening results, the Gross Alpha result was very elevated above the targeted standard of 15 
pCi/L while the Gross Beta level was below its targeted standard of 50 pCi/L (roughly equivalent to the 
annual dose rate of 4 millirems/year). 

At the time of testing and with respect to the test result lab analysis, your " untreated" well water 
supply does not meet EPA regulatory standards for Gross Alpha and Gross Beta. Given these result 
readings, some additional testing to further evaluate " long-term" Gross Alpha, Gross Beta and Radium 
226/228 is recommended even without any water treatment. 

If you currently have a water softener system or RIO treatment on your water supply that has 
been recently serviced, you may wish to consider pre & post - treatment testing levels for "long-term" 
Gross Alpha, Gross Beta and Radium 226/228 to ensure that the treatment is effective. 

A copy of the test results is enclosed for your information. Please call this office at 410-313-1773 if you 
have any further questions or to schedule additional testing. 

Sincerely, 

Ramar Martin, Program Supervisor 
Bureau of Environmental Health 

Enclosure 
cc: Property file 

Website: www.hchealth.org Facebook: www.facebook.com/hocohealth Twitter: @HoCoHealth 



· HOWARD COUNTY 
HEALTH DEPARTMENT 

April 11, 2023 

RE: Replacement Well Sampling 
12190 Triadelphia Road 
Ellicott City. MD. 21042 
Well Permit# HO-20-0260 

Dear Homeowner/Sunsign LLC, 

MEMORANDUM 

Bureau of Environmental Health 
8930 Stanford Blvd I Columbia, MD 21045 
410.313.2640 - Voice/Relay 
410.313.2648 - Fax 
1.866.313.6300 - Toll Free 

Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer 

According to our records, your replacement well has been connected to the dwelling. The 
final inspection was granted on 4/11 /2023. We request that you contact the Health Department' s 
Community Hygiene Program at (410) 313-1773 to schedule initial water sampling for the above 
referenced replacement well. These tests are required by State Regulations called the Maryland 
Well Construction Regulation (COMAR 26.04.04). This sampling includes testing for bacteria, 
nitrate, turbidity, and sand. 

It is preferred that the sample be collected from the primary indoor drinking tap, but if 
suitable scheduling is not possible, the sample may be taken from an outside tap to complete 
your sampling obligation. However, the potential for unsuccessful sample results increases when 
samples are collected from taps exposed to the outside environment. 

If sampling has already been performed by an outside lab, please help us by 
forwarding the results of the samples to our office. If you have any further questions, you can 
call me at 410-313-1781. Otherwise, please call the Community Hygiene Program at 410-313-
1773 to schedule a day and time for the water samples. 

Respectfully, 

Ryan Rappaport, LEHS 
Groundwater Management Program 

Website: www.hchealth.org Facebook: www.facebook.com/hocohealth Twitter: @HoCoHealth 



·Rappaport, Ryan 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Cc: 
Subject: 

Rappaport, Ryan 
Wednesday, March 29, 2023 10:33 AM 
pharley1122@hotmai l.com; hydrowells@gmail.com 
desai@saimandi r.org; Wolf, Kevin; Page, Shepsura 
Replacement Well at 12190 Triadelphia Rd 

Good Morning, I used your site plan on the permit application to place a stake in the location that you selected on the 
permit. I placed the stake to help identify the approved location since there was not one in place when I did my site 
inspection on March 22. Upon arrival at the site yesterday for a drilling inspection, I found that the driller, Joel Yingling, 
had moved the well location and drilled a well that could be within the 100' setback of the onsite septic system in the 
backyard. If the homeowner gave you the authority to continue drilling past 300' , then please feel free to go as deep as 
you need to find at least 1 gpm. The driller stated that at 300' there was only ½ gpm so he wanted to drill to 500 ' and then 
frack it if there 's still not enough yield. Hopefully you'll find a good source of water between 300 ' and 500 '. lfyou don ' t 
and want to move forward with fracking, stop work until the Health Dept and MOE can review the property specifics. 
This may require that the septic system be exposed for inspection . 

Please feel free to continue drilling, call in all drilling activities so we can make it out there for inspections. Thanks 

Ryan Rappaport, LEHS 
Bureau of Environmental Health 
Howard County Health Department 
8930 Stanford Blvd. 
Columbia, MD. 21045 
Phone 410-313-1781 
Fax 410-313-2648 
www.co.ho.md.us 

DI SCLAIMER: This e-mai l is intended only fo r the individual to whom it is addressed. It may be used onl y in accordance with applicable laws. If you are not the intended recipient , you are strictly prohib ited from reading, 
disseminat ing, distribut ing, or copying thi s message. If you received this e-mail by mistake, please not ify the sender and destroy thi s e-mail 

I' 

Cf ~\&J /' f tr{i 8<t~ll'1 . c)D\ - lfll -7'-tn 

/ H Aro ~e\\5 LL,(,, - ?;o \ / ~/'\ J • l 090 

[ U \,o. W[ tu'-k- -
\ ) dr~\\tr Oh~\k-

p ~ctr\e,1111-1.@ 'l\'1t>1qi · Cl"1 ::iitl 'f ;i !,\.'\ - ':J.,,~ 

" . hf •:t/\\~~Jjl\';1 ·Co"1 l ltl) . 39'6' -)~~\ 
lR,~4, I ) <tCW,°'. 

-t.\ t0 • ~DU - l940 

d, eso.: @- Sq i Yl'\Dt'rJir .D(j 



3\30(~3. 

\2\9 o 'Tf;~d~\~hict ~ -



\ns,·d<-- \'~t 
w"-\\ -4 CPn'--~ 

l,-d onlJ t'°''h"'\\'-\ 
0~ 

tt\.e,k f,.-o_ -4 ~o c.\c- -h, ~.t~~; <:­

,I-"'""~ Ot).S'..aNt.J . 



SITE INSPECTION SHEET r L- '\ [o.s 'K -tP'I' £1 en (2 2 -io - ~ 10 -?)ld)7 J 

OWNER: S\lf\Si9n LLL- PHONE#: ( biAro~\\s<!.. 4N'-Q:Lo,-..., 
ADDRESS: 11\~0 \f10.dd1?h'A ::BJ CONTRACTOR: w,,'1 tto(l.c1 

£\\ ,lo\t C.,ti 1 (nb 2\0\-\2 WELL TAG#: {hi :we,\\ [XI 10~<1 <'.u(ve nf\/ 

SUBDIVISION: - LOT: ___ COUNTY #: 0 ~ :l6 ~ '6 \ 6 

PROPOSAL: D...- ; \\ o.. new r3:ta~e. W\ ~" 1'he... ftr-"!::( 11> ~p\ctc.t.. r\+ :w, \\ 
-\hg\- \,\(lJ {JV\ ~ o( ~z.o 

LOCATION DIAGRAM 

t-\Dt--\~W t.I ~ ---be..¾~ Steddo.. 
'-l,o ... goo-/9 a..to 
de.s-~~ e,._ 5(\~ M"-l'\d .. <'. lDVI 

Sf ~ii(., 

I 
' 

l'l..lC\~ ~,(ji 
1~ ;(t~~\p~-i: 
~ 

-- - . 

"--- -\- \00 ' 
w - 'P""~~J 

\.c.~+. o-

COMMENTS: 

e,jo - St.?h., ( C\"vl'lll,~ ') 

\1 I°' O 

\ri"dt. lrtii C\ 
RJ. 

L, f., r a<~ we\\ ? 

S•q>+i c.. 

1-ar,!.f... ""k .. .,w .. 
hi.~ ,,C> 

---------------------------
No qfch 1"e. t\c '"-J £,, fuiS. \"o0' '~7 , 12,5~ '.1c;y:\,e\~\..,;A.-y,J,s o.CLbi\lL hk sb,w 

wt\\ 11 ~,~~;"' CQ'-"~Ol)Qo:\~, \;<'.l9'1Tc\~J<:\1b; .... :Je,\ h s o ~~~;c..::ka\... '2.'6
1 <1{1Le ,, \:c-.c~ ~ 

lbf-~ ~\\ (. D.SSo~~~•·<>"' i ~ ¾er~ 's C::.. S"i!f"'C- \o.v-k. k~ird 121<\0J\' l4(.\t_\r: ...... ~ 
bit ,~ · \\ .V ov- · ov vu c\o~ - ~rel ~I) how.(; .. ~~(~ ,ti V10 c. o, 

DATE: 3 \12.\l..3. INSPECTOR: _3'---'--'-'~'-'--'--'o~-~=.,o.D,.__..\0_1➔ ______ _ 

¼ 0 IL... -1.o ,SS\Je.. ~f~; .\- - f4-



RECEIPT 

Howard County, MD 
HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT 
ASCEND ONE BUILDING 
Columbia, MD 21045 
8930 STANFORD BLVD 

Application: WS-WP-23-00590 
Application Type: EnvHealth/Well and Septic/Installation/Application 

Address: 

Receipt No. 

Payment Method 

Credit Card 

Work Description: 

6036 
Ref Number Amount Paid Payment Date 

$160.00 03/13/2023 

~OTri h. Rd 
WellPenn;v \'A¼i 

Cashier ID Received Comments 

JUKING 




